
Final Results / Résultat final
Men Junior Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes Juniors

Race distance: 133.8km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

1 2 DENJOHANSEN Julius 3:10:48 +0

2 30 ITARASTELLI Luca 3:11:39 +51

3 26 ITAGAZZOLI Michele " "

4 36 GERMARKL Niklas " "

5 67 GBRSTEWART Jake " "

6 81 AUTKIERNER Florian " "

7 31 ITAZANA Filippo " "

8 9 NORHJEMSAETER Olav " "

9 16 KAZFEDOROV Yevgeniy " "

10 1 DENHINDSGAUL MADSEN Jacob " "

11 13 KAZBAYEMBAYEV Olzhas " "

12 80 AUTGAMPER Mario " "

13 110 LUXLEYDER Misch " "

14 21 FRALOUVEL Matis " "

15 29 ITAMAZZUCCO Fabio " "

16 23 FRARAUGEL Antoine " "

17 35 GERHOLLMANN Juri " "

18 108 LUXCONTER Ken " "

19 45 NEDHOOLE Daan " "

20 102 AUSBERWICK Sebastian " "

21 101 SVKSTOCEK Matus " "

22 118 SWEERIKSSON Jacob " "

23 131 COLOCAMPO GIRALDO Victor Alejandro " "

24 135 PORLOPES Pedro Miguel 3:11:43 +55

25 66 GBRPIDCOCK Thomas " "

26 128 BRAFINKLER Leonardo Henrique " "

27 38 BELCASSAERT Loran " "

28 63 JPNMATSUDA Shoi " "

29 5 DENSKJELMOSE JENSEN Mattias " "

30 89 SUISCHMID Mauro " "

31 25 ITACOLNAGHI Luca " "

32 33 GERGESSNER Jakob " "

33 27 ITAINNOCENTI Andrea " "

34 14 KAZBRUSSENSKIY Gleb " "

35 60 CZESEDLACEK Vojtech " "

36 68 GBRVAUGHAN Jacob " "

37 84 SLOJARC Aljaz " "

38 20 FRALEFAURE Paul " "

39 18 KAZNURLYKHASSYM Nurbergen " "

40 164 ESPGARCIA PIERNA Carlos " "

41 7 NORAASHEIM Ludvig Fischer " "

42 87 SUIBALMER Alexandre " "

43 136 PORSILVA Afonso " "

44 15 KAZCHZHAN Igor " "

Report Created  SAT 23 SEP 2017 13:10 Page 1/5

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.ch Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Junior Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes Juniors

Race distance: 133.8km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

45 94 CANCHRETIEN Charles-Etienne 3:11:56 +1:08

46 65 GBRDONOVAN Mark 3:12:06 +1:18

47 44 NEDARENSMAN Thymen " "

48 74 MEXISLAS LOPEZ Fernando 3:12:13 +1:25

49 11 NORLEKNESSUND Andreas 3:12:34 +1:46

50 24 FRARENARD Alexis 3:13:18 +2:30

51 103 AUSWRIGHT Mitchell 3:13:30 +2:42

52 98 SVKBLASKO Matej 3:13:33 +2:45

53 43 BELVERVLOESEM Xandres " "

54 82 SLOCEMAZAR Nik " "

55 37 GERMAYRHOFER Marius 3:14:20 +3:32

56 90 SUITHIEBAUD Valere " "

57 8 NORANDERSEN Idar 3:14:41 +3:53

58 52 USAJORGENSON Matteo " "

59 59 CZEMESTAN Matous 3:16:13 +5:25

60 17 KAZMARUKHIN Daniil 3:16:34 +5:46

61 70 POLBURCZAK Dawid 3:17:35 +6:47

62 127 HUNOROSZ Gergo " "

63 93 NZLHAMILTON Ben " "

64 46 NEDVAN DEN BERG Marijn " "

65 124 SRBSTOJNIC Veljko " "

66 106 RUSSTEPANOV Vladislav " "

67 104 RUSMARTYNOV Nikita " "

68 92 NZLELWORTHY Oscar " "

69 61 CZEVACEK Karel 3:17:40 +6:52

70 71 POLKONIECZNY Mikolaj 3:17:41 +6:53

71 10 NORHVIDEBERG Jonas Iversby " "

72 41 BELVAN GILS Maxim 3:17:46 +6:58

73 34 GERHEINSCHKE Leon " "

74 162 ESPDIAZ GAZQUEZ Ramon 3:17:50 +7:02

75 12 NORWAERENSKJOLD Soren 3:18:48 +8:00

76 138 CHIESPINOZA IBARRA Ignacio Alejandro " "

77 78 AUTBAYER Tobias " "

78 56 CZEBARTA Tomas " "

79 112 IRLSMITH Luke " "

80 85 SLOOMRZEL Aljaz " "

81 111 IRLDOOGAN Patrick J. " "

82 185 CROPOTOCKI Viktor " "

83 137 CHIAUTRAN CARRILLO Jose Eduardo " "

84 146 LTUZUBRICKAS Romas " "

85 64 JPNONODERA Kei " "

86 32 GERENGELHARDT Felix " "

87 174 BEROLIVEIRA Matthew " "

88 172 PURGONZALEZ RIVERA Abner " "

Report Created  SAT 23 SEP 2017 13:10 Page 2/5

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.ch Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Junior Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes Juniors

Race distance: 133.8km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

89 113 IRLWALSH Ben " "

90 171 ROUVULCAN Denis Marian " "

91 180 CYPMATSANGOS Alexandros " "

92 79 AUTGAMPER Florian " "

93 159 ESTSANKMANN Joosep " "

94 147 THACHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan " "

95 129 COLCALLE HURTADO Juan Fernando " "

96 119 SWEKVIST Linus " "

97 109 LUXKLUCKERS Arthur 3:18:53 +8:05

98 120 SWEWALL Christoffer " "

99 51 USADAVIS Cole " "

100 42 BELVAN WILDER Ilan 3:19:12 +8:24

101 163 ESPGARCIA JANEIRO Guillermo 3:20:51 +10:03

102 134 PORLOPES Pedro Jose 3:21:55 +11:07

103 187 GREORFANOUDAKIS Emmanouil " "

104 155 AZESHIRALIYEV Karim " "

105 133 ARGRUIZ Ivan Gabriel 3:23:06 +12:18

106 139 FINJUNTUNEN Antti-Jussi " "

107 97 CANSTAPLES Graydon 3:23:23 +12:35

108 53 USAQUINN Sean " "

109 145 LTUVAITAITIS Kestutis 3:24:26 +13:38

110 168 RSASHORTT Devin 3:24:58 +14:10

111 116 ALGMANSOURI Hamza 3:25:01 +14:13

112 161 LATBINDEMANIS Kristofers 3:25:29 +14:41

113 158 ESTPAJUR Markus 3:25:30 +14:42

114 190 UKRNIKULIN Daniil 3:26:22 +15:34

115 86 SLOSAGADIN Luka 3:26:35 +15:47

116 96 CANPENNO Kurt " "

117 76 MEXMIRAFUENTES Eugenio " "

118 167 RSAOOSTHUIZEN Jason 3:28:35 +17:47

119 152 BLRTURUK Daniil 3:29:04 +18:16

120 141 ETHGEBRESELASSIE Kiflom 3:29:06 +18:18

121 4 DENPRICE-PEJTERSEN Johan " "

122 28 ITAMASOTTO Giulio 3:29:41 +18:53

123 55 USASHEEHAN Riley 3:30:03 +19:15

124 57 CZEHOLEC Richard " "

125 48 NEDVERBOOM Minne " "

126 3 DENLANGBALLE Johan Tiedemann " "

127 62 JPNKAKIZAKI Eugene " "

128 54 USASCHUNK Conor " "

129 49 NEDZIJLAARD Maikel 3:30:11 +19:23

 22 FRANONNEZ Theo DNF  

 130 COLGOMEZ JARAMILLO Nicolas David DNF  

 123 MARMEDRAZI Mohammed DNF  

Report Created  SAT 23 SEP 2017 13:10 Page 3/5

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.ch Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Junior Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes Juniors

Race distance: 133.8km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

 117 ALGNEHARI Mohamed Amine DNF  

 114 ALGASSAL Nadjib DNF  

 6 DENWACKER Ludvig Anton DNF  

 47 NEDVAN DER TUUK Danny DNF  

 99 SVKFOLTAN Adam DNF  

 169 RSATERRY Ryan DNF  

 69 GBRWRIGHT Fred DNF  

 50 USABOOTS Kendrick DNF  

 160 LATANSONS Kristers DNF  

 153 AZEORLOV Ivan DNF  

 175 ISRBEN MOSHE Yuval DNF  

 148 THAPAEKRATHOK Warut DNF  

 150 BLRMAZUR Dzianis DNF  

 140 FINTASKINEN Julius DNF  

 126 HUNKISS Hunor Mate DNF  

 154 AZESAFARLI Mikayil DNF  

 83 SLOHOZJAN Marko DNF  

 132 MRIREDY Dylan DNF  

 157 ESTJOEAAR Marten DNF  

 149 THASAENKHAMWONG Wachirawit DNF  

 91 SUIVOGEL Alex DNF  

 125 HUNKARL Adam DNF  

 107 RUSVTIURIN Anton DNF  

 19 FRALECAMUS LAMBERT Florentin DNF  

 115 ALGCHEBLAOUI Oussama DNF  

 156 SYRRAYES Mohamed DNF  

 88 SUIEGGENBERG Ruben DNF  

 95 CANFOLEY Michael DNF  

 122 MARLOUKILI Abdellah DNF  

 178 BULSTOYANOV Petar DNF  

 151 BLRPASHKEVICH Kiryl DNF  

 143 TTOCOLE Tyler DNF  

 181 NAMDU PLOOY Charl DNF  

 40 BELPONSAERTS Thibaut DNF  

 73 POLMACIEJUK Filip DNF  

 58 CZEKLABOUCH Petr DNF  

 170 ROUVASILOIU Valentin DNF  

 144 LTUJANUSKEVICIUS Mantas DNF  

 100 SVKMERIAC Tomas DNF  

 186 ARMSHABOYAN Hrachya DNF  

 179 BULVENKOV Ventsislav DNF  

 173 BERHOPKINS Kaden DNF  

 105 RUSPOPOV Anton DNF  

 72 POLKUS Adam DNF  

Report Created  SAT 23 SEP 2017 13:10 Page 4/5

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.ch Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Men Junior Road Race / Course en ligne Hommes Juniors

Race distance: 133.8km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

 177 ISRMELAMED Shahar DNF  

 39 BELEVENEPOEL Remco DNF  

 77 MEXROSALES HERNANDEZ Juan Francisco DNF  

 142 TUNMOHAMED AZIZ Melki DNF  

 121 MAREL AZHARI Mounir DNF  

 166 SEYBELLE Stephen Alberto DNF  

 182 NAMVAN DER MERWE Schalk DNF  

 75 MEXMIRAFUENTES Emiliano DNF  

 176 ISRGOLDSTEIN Edo DNF  

 184 GUYJOHN Briton DNF  

 165 SMRANTONELLI Michael DNS  

 183 GUYDEY Curtis DNS  

 188 GEOAMIRIDZE Lasha DNS  

 189 GEOTSERETELI Tamaz DNS  

Average Speed Race Configuration Total Race
Distance

42.075km/h 133.8kmPoint to Point (39.5km) + 1 lap (17.9km) + 4 laps (19.1km)

Entries / Nations

Participants Temperature
(°C)DNS

Weather

CLOUDY

Ranked DNF DSQ

129 57 0190 / 63 134

OTL

0

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified OTL Over Time Limit

Report Created  SAT 23 SEP 2017 13:10 Page 5/5

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.ch Timing and Results provided by




